PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW60 - Steelite™ Hiker Boot S1P
Collection: Steelite™ Work

Range: Footwear

Material Upper: Cow Suede Leather

Material Outsole: PU/PU

Reference: F12

Box Quantity: 10

Product information

S1P mid cut Hiker boot with steel toecap and midsole. Lightweight
construction with scuff cap for added protection.

Steelite WORK

Steelite™ Work
Fully Compliant with all current standards, ideal for industrial wear with a

strong and flexible construction. Features
Footwear - CE certified
Innovation, quality components, styling and expert construction define . 200 joule steel toecap

the Portwest® footwear collections.
- Steel midsole

- Anti-static footwear

Standards - Energy absorbing seat region

EN 150 20345:2011 - Slip resistant outsole (SRC)

Available colours

|!_ Euro 36-48, UK 3-13, US -14
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FW60 - Steelite™ Hiker Boot S1P
Commodity Code: 6403400000

Iltem

FW60GRR36
FW60GRR37
FW60GRR38
FW60GRR39
FW60GRR40
FW60GRR41
FW60GRR42
FW60GRR43
FW60GRR44
FW60GRR45
FW60GRR46
FW60GRR47
FW60GRR48

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

Weight (Kg)
1.1700
1.2200
1.2700
1.3200
1.3700
1.4200
1.4300
1.4400
1.4500
1.4600
1.4700
1.4800
1.4900

Cubic (m?)
0.0689
0.0810
0.0689
0.0810
0.0774
0.0774
0.0774
0.0843
0.0843
0.0982
0.0982
0.0982
0.0982

EAN13

5036108203451
5036108149896
5036108149902
5036108149919
5036108149926
5036108149933
5036108149940
5036108149957
5036108149964
5036108149971
5036108149988
5036108149995
5036108150007

DUN14

15036108692108
15036108630483
15036108630476
15036108630490
15036108630506
15036108630513
15036108630520
15036108630537
15036108630544
15036108630551
15036108630568
15036108630575
15036108692115
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